
GH-II/ID/01(R1)
SHEET NO

P R O J E C T  D I R E C T O R

CONSULTANT :
RATH ARCHITECTONIC
UNIT-4, BHUBANESWAR 104,
MADHUSUDAN NAGAR PH.NO.
[0674]2390940

N.T.S

6.

1.

SIGNATURE

Ar. Incharge

NOTE - 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY

N A R A J,  C U T T A C K
O R I S S A

 U N I V E R S I T Y, O R I S S A  
   N A T I O N A L  L A W 

P R O P O S E D 

   N A T I O N A L  L A W 

 U N I V E R S I T Y, O R I S S A  

SCALE

11.05.2017

DRG TITLE

DATE

RELEASED FOR

ARCHITECT

Ar. Sidharth.

RELEASED FOR :-

CONCEPTUAL
TENDER
INFORMATION
APPROVAL
CONSTRUCTION

REMARKSREVISIONDATESL.
NO.

2.

4.

3.

5.REMARKS

THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF m/s RATH ARCHITECTONIC WHICH SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED, COPIED OR USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

TENDER

MANONJAY  RATH

DRG. NO.

Engg. Incharge
Ar. Debasmita

GIRLS HOSTEL-II

Ar. Sidharth

N

S

EW
RA/NLU/950/GH-II/ID/01(R1)/2010

1. ALL DIMENSIONS AREA IN MM.

2. THIS DRAWING MAY CHANGE

   AS  PER SITE CONDITION.

3.FOR DETAIL SPECIFICATION REFER

B.O.Q

 SIZE (900X600X750)

2000

OVER HEAD BOOK SHELF
SIZE  (1200X450X600)

STUDY TABLE

INTERIOR LAYOUT PLAN OF ROOM

5
7
5

1200

6
0

0

900
2450

ROOM
3000X3000

2
1
0

0
9

0
0

1050

9
5
0

W
A

R
D

R
O

B
E

4
5
0

550

 SIZE (900X550X2100)
WARDROBE

1000

5
7
5

 PLY BACKING
MIRROR WITH 

INTERIOR LAYOUT
  PLAN OF ROOM


